
St.-Lambertusstraat

Za
nd

le
ij

I 102

I 104

I 808

I 809

I 635
terrein

Golfbaan Cromvoirt

woning

66

91

85

89

110

112
112A

87

bijgebouw

1000

1:1000

0 10 20 30 40 50

projectleider

tekenaar

projectnummer schaal

formaat

projectnaam

onderdeel

bestandsnaam

DE GRUYTER FABRIEK

VEEMARKTKADE 8

5222 AE  'S-HERTOGENBOSCH

073 623 1313

INFO@BUREAUVERKUYLEN.NL

BUREAUVERKUYLEN.NL

V02 170522 235160072R IS Lambertusstr 89.dwg

Cromvoirts Landgoed B.V.

Golfbaan Cromvoirt

Inrichtingsschets locatie St. Lambertusstraat 89, Cromvoirt
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